	EUWI - Monitoring and Reporting Component

Italy’s Budget

                                                                                                            Cost (in Euro)

	1
	Travel costs & per-diems for MS personnel


	5.800

	
	WG & MStF meetings (say 4 per year)


	5.200

	
	Attendance at Steering Group meetings

(3 per year)


	2.000

	2
	Consultants’ inputs (time and travel/perdiem)


	120.000

	3
	Funding for participation of stakeholders/partners in meetings

+ Conference and workshop
	                                                       21.000



	
	WG & MSF Meetings in EU (say 4 per year)


	14.000

	
	Co-chair attendances at Steering Group Meetings in EU (3 per year)


	                                                            0

	4
	Other costs:

Other meetings (JMP, UNDESA…

Meetings organisation

Administrative, Secretariat and Contingencies

TOTAL COSTS
	2.000

3.000

27.000

200.000




